Inova at a glance
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Inova by the numbers

Key financials

2023

Net Operating Revenue
Operating Income

Investment in New Facilities
Investment in Medical Education
and Research

Charity Care

Medicaid Unreimbursed Cost
Other Community Benefit

Total Community Investment

Key statistics

$5.7B
$185 M
$490 M

$32 M
$85 M
$159 M
$35 M
$311 M

2023

Licensed hospital beds
Outpatient referred visits
Inpatient admissions
Emergency room visits
Births

Nurses

Physicians

Team members

Total
community
investment

$311 M

1,814
810,239
99,947
509,120
18,673
7,893
1,546
25,000
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U.S. News & World Report 2024-25 Best Hospitals

Inova Fairfax Hospital

» #1 Best Hospital in Virginia and Washington, DC area
» Obstetrics and Gynecology program consistently ranked nationally

by U.S. News & World Report

* One of 53 U.S. hospitals named a Best Regional Hospital for

Equitable Access

Inova L.J. Murphy Children’s Hospital Neonatology

Top 50 Hospitals in the nation

Inova Fair Oaks Hospital

Ranked #11 in Virginia and #8 in the Washington, DC area

All Inova hospitals are high performing in many
specialties and common adult procedures and conditions

CMS Rated Hospitals

Inova is the only hospital system in
the Washington, DC, region with
5-star-rated hospitals from CMS.
We remain the highest ranked
system in the area.

Leapfrog Hospital Safety Grades

Consistent top grades reflecting
highest standard of care.

MAGNET
RECOGNIZED

ESS S

AMERICAN NURSES
CREDENTIALING CENTER

7 "Ssﬁ Lo,
@m‘ e,
& %

s

z
C

, . s
4, z
Quait ®

Magnet Designation

All five Inova hospitals are
designated Magnet® facilities.

The Joint Commission

All Inova hospitals are fully
accredited by The Joint
Commission. They also hold 20+
Joint Commission disease-and
procedure-specific certifications.

Licensed hospital beds

Inova Alexandria Hospital

4320 Seminary Rd.

302

Alexandria, VA 22304

703-504-3000

Inova Fairfax Hospital
3300 Gallows Rd.

Falls Church, VA 22042

703-776-4001

902

Inova Fair Oaks Hospital
3600 Joseph Siewick Dr.

Fairfax, VA 22033

703-391-3600

174

Inova Loudoun Hospital
44045 Riverside Pkwy.
Leesburg, VA 20176 211

703-858-6000

Inova Mount Vernon Hospital
2501 Parkers Ln.

Alexandria, VA 22306

703-664-7000
Total
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225

1,814

A Great Place to Work

Inova is recognized as a
great place to work by
Forbes, Becker’s and the
Healthcare Equality Index.

Press Ganey

Inova Health System was named
Press Ganey’s HX25 Health System
of the Year.
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